Uitslag regiotoernooi JBV Bergambacht 22 maart 2009

Plaats |Team | Naam
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11
2
6
18
9
19
4
12
1
15
13
6
26
10
21
14
17
8
30
3
23
20
28
27
25
22
29
24
16
7

Martin & Cor

Jan & Poul

Herman & John

Jan Limpens & C. Bot

Bas & Erling

Adne & Piet Jongkind

Jan Loonstra & Bas Langeveld
Jaap & Piet

Willem & Bertus

Gerda & Adriaan Slingerland
Koos & Koos

Ben & Corrie

Aartje Schinel & Jan Streng
Elly & Pieta

Nel & Arie de Langen

Corry & Joop

Meta & Ben van de Brink
Wim & Harry

Janny v.d. Hee & Dick v.d. Pol

Thijs de Nobel & Piet v.d. Steen

Marrie & Bas van Leeuwen
Alina Pasman & Ton de Jong
Helene & Hans van Ewijk
Cor Honkoop & Gerrit Berkou
Jana Stigter & Mijnie de Lee

Joke Bot & Gerrie Gelderbloem

Pia & Arie Koolwijk

Frida v.d. Pol & Fija F.

Nel Revet & Nel de Langen
Henny Lamboo & Ben Verheij

|Verenigi ng
LdBdB

LTC Ouddorp
Argento
Bergambacht
Argento
Bergambacht
Argento
LdBdB

LTC Ouddorp
Bergambacht
LdBdB
Sagitta
Bergambacht
LdBdB
Bergambacht
Sagitta
Bergambacht
Sagitta
Bergambacht
Sagitta
Bergambacht
Bergambacht
Bergambacht
Bergambacht
Bergambacht
Bergambacht
Bergambacht
Bergambacht
Bergambacht
Argento

| Punten| Saldo

4
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+35
+35
+ 32
+ 30
+28
+ 11
+28
+ 21
+13
+0
-1
+ 14
+8
+3
+3

+13
-17
-19
-23
-24
-14
-24
- 31
-35



